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General information about company

Scrip code 526415

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE870B01016

Name of the company

OK PLAY INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | Yes No Yes No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
o of I}IIOAthf No. Of Total Shareholding as a Number of Vo't%ng Rights held in each

Category o-ob Y| shares OO 1 o4 of total no. of class of securities (IX)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up | || qerqyin | Shares shares (calculated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity YIS peld (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

(I) shareholder Depository as per SCRR, Total as

(I (IID) shares | shares | pocoints | = IVF 11957) (vIlD) As a a% of
held (V) [ held | G e ) Ty | Sss e 1 Css | Bi)
V) ° X egy

Promoter

(A) l‘eromoter 10 11471012 11471012 [59.72 11471012 11471012 | 59.72
Group

(B) Public 9150 7713003 | 24100 7737103 | 40.28 7737103 7737103 |40.28
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 9160 19184015 |24100 19208115 | 100 19208115 19208115 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa | Locked in or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of (X11D) .
Underlying . .. equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ;
Outstanding . . A A held in
) shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | (as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
I1) securities Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDH(X) As |No.  |total | total
X) 0. (a)
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) |(a) Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 59.72 600000 | 5.23 [ 9686862 | 84.45 | 10871012
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 40.28 7011488
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 600000 | 3.12 [ 9686862 | 50.43 | 17882500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
N .
of No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly total no. of
. . shares nos. Total
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights otal
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | held (VIT) (calculated as asa
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Refeiptsry — (IV)+ per SCRR, % of
held (IV) | shares V1) (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIIL) | Class eg: | Class Total TOt'fil
held Asa%of |x egy | O% Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
. . 1 7 7 59.7 147 7 59.7
a Individuals/Hindu | | 11471012 11471012 | 59.72 11471012 11471012 | 59.72
undivided Family
(S:%T)‘“al 10 11471012 11471012 | 59.72 11471012 11471012 | 59.72
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 11471012 11471012 | 59.72 11471012 11471012 { 59.72
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 5600 0 5600 0.03 5600 5600 0.03
(@) Foreign Portfolio | , 7800 0 7800 0.04 7800 7800 0.04
Investors
Sub-Total
3 13400 0 13400 0.07 13400 13400 0.07
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders g7, 3104659 | 24100 3128759 | 16.29 3128759 3128759 | 16.29
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal | 38 2489131 |0 2489131 |12.96 2489131 2489131 | 12.96
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 387 2105813 |0 2105813 | 10.96 2105813 2105813 | 10.96
(specify)
?g)lo(—}l;otal 9147 7699603 | 24100 7723703 |40.21 7723703 7723703 |[40.21
Total Public
Shareholding
(B=(B)(1)+ 9150 7713003 |24100 7737103 |40.28 7737103 7737103 |40.28
(B(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 9160 19184015 | 24100 19208115 | 100 19208115 19208115 | 100
Total 9160 19184015 | 24100 19208115 | 100 19208115 19208115 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares Sharehol@mg »882a | T ocked in pledged or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered (XIII) Number of
Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of equity shares
ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities Asa d ty
Sr. Outstanding . .. % of held in
Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of 00 As a % of .
convertible . . N 1 sa /o dematerialized
i Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) | No. total 1Sh
securities . . - h 0. (a) |total Shares | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VI)HX) As | (@) Shares held (b)
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) held
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€))] Indian
(a) 59.72 600000 | 5.23 [ 9686862 | 84.45 10871012
Sub-Total 59.72 600000 | 5.23 | 9686862 | 84.45 10871012
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 59.72 600000 | 5.23 [ 9686862 | 84.45 10871012
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(@) 0.03 0
(e) 0.04 7800
Sub-Total (B) 0.07 7800
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(®) 16.29 2493944
(aii)) 12.96 2489131
(e) 10.96 2020613
Sub-Total (B) 4021 7003688
3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 40.28 7011488
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 600000 | 3.12 17882500
Total 100 600000 | 3.12 [ 9686862 | 50.43 17882500
(A+tB+C) ' ’
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Textual .
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

1. Six Lakh equity shares alloted to Mr. Rajan Handa (Promoter Group) are awaiting listing approva lfrom
BSE Ltd.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJESH
CHOPRA
(HUF)

RAJESH
CHOPRA

SANGEETA
CHOPRA

GEETANJALI
CHOPRA

MAMTA
HANDA

GAURAV
CHOPRA

ANANDANA
HANDA

PAN (II)

AAAHR1928Q

AADPC7946A

ABSPC2193H

AEPPC4794]

ABGPH4843P

AEFPC2751M

AFSPH0365Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

7700

12150

74400

26050

1000000

56350

2500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

7700

12150

74400

26050

1000000

56350

2500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.06

0.39

0.14

5.21

0.29

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7700

12150

74400

26050

1000000

56350

2500

Class egy

Total

7700

12150

74400

26050

1000000

56350

2500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.06

0.39

0.14

5.21

0.29

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.06

0.39

0.14

5.21

0.29

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0
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As a % of total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7700 12150 74400 26050 1000000 56350 2500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Group Group Promoter Group Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJAN HANDA

RISHAB HANDA

RAGHAV HANDA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABGPH4844L

AKKPH2624R

AKLPH1048N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10286862

2500

2500

11471012

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10286862

2500

2500

11471012

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.55

0.01

0.01

59.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10286862

2500

2500

11471012

Class egy

Total

10286862

2500

2500

11471012

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.55

0.01

0.01

59.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.55

0.01

0.01

59.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

600000

600000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

5.83

5.23
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

9686862

0

9686862

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

94.17

84.45

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9686862

2500

2500

10871012

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

1118
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) RAJESH AGARWAL Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAEPAS281D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 247000 247000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 0 0
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 247000 247000

W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.29 129
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 247000 247000

Class egy
Total 247000 247000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.29 1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.29 1.29
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

247000

Shareholding Pattern 30.09.2019.X4sm.html

247000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MENTOR FINANCIAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

MITHUN SECURITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

RAVINDER
CHAMANLAL
MEHRA

PAN (II)

AAKCS1730Q

AAACMS632M

AJKPM3754E

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

102

1

263

22

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1353937

328039

234549

653604

397500

98272

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1353937

328039

234549

653604

397500

98272

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.05

1.22

3.4

2.07

0.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1353937

328039

234549

653604

397500

98272

Class egy

Total

1353937

328039

234549

653604

397500

98272

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.05

1.71

1.22

34

2.07

0.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

7.05

1.71

1.22

3.4

2.07

0.51
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diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1338637

328039

234549

583704

397500

98272

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total
No. of the 387

Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2105813
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 0
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2105813
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2105813

Class eg:y

Total 2105813

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1096

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %

10.96
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of (A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2020613

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of
creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting
rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence
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